
General Working Group Meeting

Date: Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Location: Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams

Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Virtual Attendance

Amore Ottone City of San Diego OAmore@sandiego.gov n

Andrews April County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2463 april.andrews@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Atteberry Matt City of Vista matteberry@ci.vista.ca.us n

Berry Luke Lehigh Hanson luke.berry@lehighhanson.com n

Brouwer Paul Superior Ready Mix Concrete (760) 497-7000 pbrouwer@superiorrm.com n

Cacho Adolfo County of San Diego - DPW (619) 306-8165 adolfo.cacho@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Chavez Sarah City of San Diego SChavez@sandiego.gov n

Concannon Michael Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. mconcannon@pavementrecycling.com n

Datuin Elmer County of Riverside EDATUIN@RIVCO.ORG n

De La Torre Roberto County of San Diego Roberto.DeLaTorre@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Deforest Dain CEMEX (858) 650-9940 dainr.deforest@cemex.com n

Edgeworth Matthew City of Encinitas medgeworth@encinitasca.gov n

Encinas Randy City of San Diego rencinas@sandiego.gov n

Estrada Marco Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (951) 205-6000 mestrada@pavementrecycling.com n

Fitterer Rich Kleinfelder Construction Services (858) 705-0768 rfitterer@kleinfelder.com n

Ford Doug Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (714) 826-3011 dougFord@pavementrecycling.com n

Forrest Nate California Nevada Cement Association (CNCA) (520) 235-0480 nathan.forrest@cncement.org n

Fouquette Rick SRM Contracting & Paving (619) 247-5690 RFouquette@SRMCP.com n

Freiha George County of San Diego george.freiha@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Gade Derek County of San Diego Derek.Gade@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Gasaway Dave County of San Diego - DPW (858) 524-9852 edgar.gasaway@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Gibson Michael Wood PLC (858) 650-9940 michael.gibson@woodplc.com n

Howe Duyen NV5 (760) 707-3696 Duyen.Howe@nv5.com n

Hudson Christopher City of San Diego (619) 527-8081 chudson@sandiego.gov n

James Alaine City of San Diego aljames@sandiego.gov n

Kazmer Gregory County of San Diego Gregory.Kazmer@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Kezer Keith County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3013 keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Koohi Sam County of San Diego - DPW (858) 560-2125 sam.koohi@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Lahmann Joshua City of San Diego (619) 527-7509 jlahmann@sandiego.gov n

Layog Jon City of San Diego (619) 314-1020 jlayog@sandiego.gov n

Leo  Mark Owens Corning Mark.Leo@owenscorning.com n

Limas Tony CalCIMA tlimas@calcima.org n

Maali Mohsen County of San Diego - DPW mohsen.maali@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Macachor Cortes Superior Ready Mix Concrete (414) 841-2959 cmacachor@superiorrm.com n

Mascarenhas Pascal Vulcan Materials (626) 705-6611 pascal.mascarenhas26@gmail.com n

McManus Mike AGC - San Diego (858) 731-8150 mmcmanus@agcsd.org n

Merritt Ryan Martin Marietta ryan.merritt@martinmarietta.com n

Metcalf Scott Ergon Scott.Metcalf@ergon.com n

Milar Brandon CalAPA (916) 791-5044 bmilar@calapa.net n
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Mohammadi  Mahsima City of San Diego Mahsima.Mohammadi@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Moneda Patrick City of Chula Vista PMoneda@chulavistaca.gov n

Morgan William County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3087 william.morgan@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Mott Orland Mott Engineering (858) 694-3099 orland.mott@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Ochoa Al Kleinfelder ALOchoa@Kleinfelder.com n

Olgeirsson Amanda Kleinfelder Construction Services (858) 373-7825 aolgeirsson@kleinfelder.com n

Piceno Robert Vulcan Materials (619) 572-9564 PicenoR@vmcmail.com n

Pirouzian Ali County of San Diego (619) 306-8140 Ali.Pirouzian@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Pound Matt Lehigh Hanson (760) 443-3555 Matthew.Pound@lehighhanson.com n

Pulijal Vijay Harris & Associates vijay.pulijal@weareharris.com n

Rich  Adam County of San Diego Adam.Rich1@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Richardson Cameron Ingevity 279.400.9255 cameron.richardson@ingevity.com n

Rivera Frank City of Chula Vista (619) 691-5045 FRivera@chulavistaca.gov n

Rivera Jason City of Vista jrivera@ci.vista.ca.us n

Roberts Jeff VSS International jeff.roberts@slurry.com n

Saenz Tim RMA Companies tsaenz@rmacompanies.com n

Seivright Suzanne CalCIMA (951) 941-7981 sseivright@calcima.org n

Smith Roger n

Soylu Soner Ekologic Consulting soner@ekolojikconsulting.com n

Staebell Dan Cargill Dan_Staebell@cargill.com n

Suarez Andrew Martin Marietta andrew.suarez@martinmarietta.com n

Tadros Sam County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3169 sam.tadros@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Wahlster Brian Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. BWahlster@pavementrecycling.com n

Ward Steve Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (805) 732-6146 sward@pavementrecycling.com n

Weihe Steve County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2559 steve.weihe@sdcounty.ca.gov n

Wicklander Laura lauraw@reed.net n

Yeb Chantrea Kleinfelder Construction Services cyeb@kleinfelder.com n

Page 2 of 2


